
Wednesday, November 3
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

{ ZB 1070ae m.
6. Oa.m. Bright and Early
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Marie Ormston
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom
10. 0 Doctor Paul
1015 The Renegade
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11.0 Music While You Work
‘41.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 A Menu of Melody
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Charles Williams and his Orchestra
2. 0 mere of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Curly Hicks and his Taproom Boys2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Fashion
News; Afternoon Tea Party; Meet theMansons
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices
Light Concert4.9 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Hoagy Carmichael415 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra4.30 Patti Page4.45 Home on the Range5. 0 Musical Merry-Go-Round5.30 Music to Remember (Chip Stevens)
6.45 Evening Star: Winifred Atwell

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 New Pops and Pressings6.30 N.Z. Artists on Record
6.45 Daily Diary7. 0 Scoop the Pool

7.30 This is N.Z.
| 7.45 The Marksmen
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny8.15 Reserved
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Son of the Storm9.0 Theatre Royal, starring LaurenceOlivier
9.30 For Your Supper
10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
10.15 Tune Time
10.30 Contraband
11. 0 Latest Long-Playing
11.30 Join the Jazz
12. G Close down

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Songs from Beniamino Gigli9.45 Orchestral Music
410. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Musical Moments11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Charles Williams and his Orchestra2.30 Wemen’s Hour (Miria): GardeningTalk, by Ngita Woodhouse: FashionNews; Meet the Mansons

3 30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 Frank Sinatra
4. 0 Piano Playtime with Del Wood
4.15 Marge and Gower Champion
4.30 Percy Faith and his Orchestra
4.45 Musical Memories
5. 0 Hawaii Calls ‘
5.15 Continental Cocktail
5.30 Eddie Calvert
5.45 Rosemary Clooney Entertains

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Popular Top Tunes
mie Scoop the Pool
7.30 This is N.Z.
7.45 Prophecy
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 Tune Time with Doris Day
8.30 Glenn Miller and his Orchestra
8.45 Passer By
9. 0 Theatre Royal
9.30 Ray Anthony and his Orchestra
9.45 Melody on the Move
10. 0 Popular Melodies of Today
10.30 Contraband
11.0 Peaqay Lee
11.15 Film Favourites
11.30 Dixieland Time
12. 0 Close down

3ZBwrevm.6. OQa.m. Top o’ the Morning Tunes
7. 0 Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 School Bell Calling
8.18 Tempo Bright
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Worktime Melody
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Morning Variety11.30 ° Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunch Music1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):Fashion News; Meet the Mansons
3.30 Victor Young’s Singing Strings3.45 Song Hits from Walt Disney Films4. 0 The Voice of Eddie Fisher4.15 Saxophone and Orchestra4.30 Horse Riders
4.45 Reginald Foort at the Console5. 0 Light Variety5.30 Buri Ives Sings About Women5.45 Reels and Jigs

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Popular Music played by theQueen’s Hall Light Orchestra

|
6.15 The Anthony Choir with Ray.

| Anthony and his Orchestra
|
6.30 Edith Piaff and Maurice Chevalier

|
6.45 Josephine Plays Strict Tempi

| 7. 0 Scoop the Pool
This is N.Z.
The Meredith Scandal
Three Roads to DestinyReserved
Latin Rhythms
Johnny NapoleonTheatre Royal
Tea, Cake and Buns

Q Perry Como Sings
e
You’re Hearing George Shearing
0
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; Contraband
Rowing Club Rhythm: Bob Brad-ford’s Orchestra

2. 0 Close down

47Boe
Oa.m. Breakfast SessionWeather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Melodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
The Meredith Scandal
The Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Variety Time
Shopping ReporterLunch Music
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1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
' 2.15 Melody Rendezvous
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):Homemakers’ Quiz; Meet the Mansons
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Eddie Heywood at the Keyboard
4.15 Moments from Musical Comedy

|
4.30 A Breath of Paris
4.45 Radio Rodeo
5. 0 Popular Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Teatime Variety
0 Scoop the Pool
30 This is N.Z.
45 You Can’t Win

|
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 Reserved

| 8.30 Reserved
8.45 Johnny Raven
19. 0 Theatre Royal
9.30 Armchair Melodies

| 10. 0 Open Road
10.15 Dancing Room Only
10.30 Contraband
11. 0 Radio Roundabout
/12. 0 Close down
;

! PALMERSTON Nth.
| 2Z 940 ke, 319 m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session

|
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
| 9.30 Spotlight on Brass Bands
9.45 Singing Stars: Charlies Kullman(tenor)
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 Reserved
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 Bardelys the Magnificent11. O Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)
| 11.30 Popular Parade .
/ 12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
aa 0 British Variety Stars30 Women’s Hour (Betty Driver):Dark Abyss; Film and Theatre News;Hints Exchange
30 The Companions of Song

| 3.45 New Light Symphony Orchestra
| 4. 0 Maori Melodies
Troise and his Banjoliers
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4.30 Songs with Muriel Smith
4.43 At the Keyboard: Liberace5. 0 Roy Smeck and his Serenaders5.15 Piano Accordion Bands5.30 Vocal Duettists5.45 George Trevare’s Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Teatime Tunes6.15 Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)
6.30 Light Varietyoe Eyes of Knight7.15 Question Mark
7.30 Johnny Raven, Adventurer
/-6©7~.45 1 Spy8.0 David’s Children
-68.15 Mystery Stable8.30 Lily Pons (soprano)68.45 Tudor Princess
9. 0 Night Beat \9.30 Light Orchestras and Instrumental-ists
10. O Box 13, starring Alan Ladd10.30 Close down |

-_--
Perhaps one of the most interestingartists in the popular field of record-ing is Frank Sinatra. Not onl~ does he
sing the songs, but invariably is re-sponsible for the arrangements, and
shows a keen interest in the technicalside of recording. This may account forthe superiority of his records, which
may he heard from 2ZB at 3.45.
* * *

When Perry Como was booked into
New York’s famous Copacabana he be-
came a smash hit. Perry Como now has
one of the most successfully sponsoredtelevision programmes in America.
Tune in to 3ZB and listen to him to-
night at 10 o'clock.. *

77
True stories, whose events defy ex-
planation from a purely material pointof view, are the subjects of "QuestionMark." broadcast by 2ZA at 7.15 every
Wednesday and Saturday evening.

Cut for comfort and style
from popular materials[Ien Hallensteits
NU-TOPSLAKS
They're comfortable, they're
smart, these H.B. Nu-top
trousers; comfortable, becauseof the snug-fitting, easily-
adjustable waistband; smart,
because of careful A.B. tailor-
ing. Nu-top trousers are
available in the material and

"adjustable
colour YoU want You can

easily choose from Plain Grey
fastener Worsteds, Grey or Lovat

Cavalry Twill, Blue/Grey or
Fawn Venetian cloth, and
Gabardines in shades of
Brown, Grey, Fawn, Lovat,
Junior Navy, and Cream. The
size range is 3 to 7, and
the prices are really competi-tive at
E5/10/-toE6/15/-

KB 43/54 And for Your new suit
see H.B. firsta

Hallensteinu
31 STORES THROUGHOUT NEW ZEALAND


